MetroScope™
Service
Provider
Assistant
Complete SLA testing
and IP visibility
for installing and
troubleshooting

MetroScope Service Provider Assistant Kit
N E T W O R K S U P E R V I S I O N
Ordering information
Model Contents
MTSCOPE-KIT MetroScope Service Provider Assistant Kit
MetroScope mainframe including 10/100/1000BASE-T and
1000BASE-X SFP Port, rechargeable Lithium-ion battery pack,
AC adapter/battery charger, auto lighter charger, remote wiremap
adapter, 128 MB CompactFlash® card, documentation CD,
carrying case and LinkReflector including 10/100/1000BASE-T
port and Lithium-Ion battery pack
MTSCOPE MetroScope mainframe including 10/100/1000BASE-T and
1000BASE-X SFP Port, rechargeable Lithium-ion battery pack,
AC adapter/battery charger, remote wiremap adapter, 128MB
CompactFlash® card, documentation CD, carrying case
LRPRO-REFLCT LinkRunner Pro Reflector including 10/100/1000BASE-T port
WireView Cable ID #1, LinkReflector Connect software CD, USB
cable, Getting Started Guide, four (4) AA alkaline batteries
LRPRO-REFLCT-OPT Reflector option for LinkRunner Pro
LRPRO-LION Lithium-ion battery pack for LinkRunner Pro
MS-100FX MS-100FX,Optical Transceiver Module, SFP, DDM,
100BASE-FX,1310
MS-SX MS-SX,Optical Transceiver Module, SFP, DDM, GIGE, 850
MS-LX MS-LX, Optical Transceiver Module, SFP, DDM, GIGE, 1310
ES2-SX 1000BASE-SX Gig Fiber SFP Transceiver (850 nm VCSEL)
ES2-ZX 1000BASE-ZX Gig Fiber SFP Transceiver (1550 nm DFP laser)
ES2-LX 1000BASE-LX Gig Fiber SFP Transceiver (1310 nm FP laser)
ES-BATTERY Replacement battery
ES-BATT-CHG External battery charger
MS-AUTO-CHG Auto lighter charger
OPVS-KB Mini USB keyboard